and for all other purposes, for the issue of Options to each of the Directors and the Company Secretary under the
Quantum Graphite Limited Option Plan (Plan).

Subject to Shareholder approval, the Company proposes to issue a total of up to 576,000 Options to the Directors and
the Company Secretary under the terms of the Plan as follows:

(a) Up to 144,000 Options to be issued to Mr Sal Catalano, Director and Chief Executive Officer;
(b) Up to 144,000 Options to be issued to Mr Bruno Ruggiero, Director;
(c) Up to 96,000 Options to be issued to Mr David Trimboli, Director;

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Page 15

(d) Up to 96,000 Options to be issued to Mr Michael Wyer, Director; and
(e) Up to 96,000 Options to be issued to Ms. Rochelle Pattison, Company Secretary.

The relevant interests of the Directors and Company Secretary in Shares of the Company and the potential future
voting power of each Director based on the proposed issue of Options in lieu of Directors fees are set out below:

Shares Currently

Held
%

Voting
Power

Maximum No of
Options to be
issued under

Resolutions 8(a),
8(b), 8(c), 8(d) and

8(e)

Increase in
voting power
for individual

dilution

% Voting
Power
after

issuance*

Sal Catalano 62,218,509 18.44% 144,000 0.04% 18.48%

Bruno Ruggiero  19,830,003 5.88% 144,000 0.04% 5.92%

David Trimboli 13,717,195 4.07% 96,000 0.03% 4.09%

Michael Wyer 79,280 0.02% 96,000 0.03% 0.05%

Rochelle Pattison 28,525,661 8.46% 96,000 0.03% 8.48%

*These figures are based on the maximum number of Shares that will be issued under Resolutions 8(a), 8(b), 8(c), 8(d) and 8(e) as it has bee
assumed that the floor issue price of $0.50 (50.0 cents) is the deemed issue price. In certain circumstances whereby, the preceding calenda
months VWAP traded on the ASX is materially greater than $0.50 the absolute cumulative number of Shares in aggregate to be issued over
the 12 month period from 1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024 and their corresponding voting power may be materially less than that
outlined in the table.

The proposed issue of Options to the Directors and Company Secretary described above is to provide a form of